| Control de marcas Atletismo Barbanza
2023-07-02

LISTADO DE INSCRITOS/AS

2023-07-02

100m MASC. AL ABM
Marca Lic.
10.77 - PC GA-23429
10.92 - PC GA-512
11.38 - PC GA-645
11.41 - PC GA-170
11.63 - PC GA-948
11.64 - PC AG-13196
11.74 - PC GA-878
11.80 - PC GA-772
11.99 - PC AG-2025871
12.12 - PC GA-880
12.15 - PC GA-173
12.19 - PC GA-1096
12.21 - PC AG-2027218
12.23 - PC AG-12554
12.28 - PC GA-168
12.32 - PC AG-2023366
12.43 - PC AG-2020820
12.45 - PC AG-2014487
12.48 - PC AG-767874
12.54 - PC AG-11864
12.56 - PC AG-17464
12.79 - PC AG-3615
12.84 - PC AG-2023383
15.54 - PC AG-2023373
16.18 - PC GA-19247
16.24 - PC GA-3134
16.49 - PC AG-18461
AG-2020150
GA-678
AG-15336

150m MASC. AL IM

Nombre
BARCIA CARBAJAL, MARTIN
GONZALEZ LOPEZ, MATEO
POSE REGOS, PEDRO
VIDAL PARADA, FABIAN
VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ, ELOY
VICENTE VAZ, GUILHERME
ALFAYA CAINZOS, ALEXANDRE
COUNAGO CABALEIRO, HUGO
LAGO FONTAN, IVAN
COUNAGO ROMASANTA, GAEL
RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL
SAMPEDRO LIJO, HUGO
RUIZ SANTOS, PABLO
MENDEZ SUAREZ, JOSE LUIS
INSUA VILLA, YAGO
HERNANDEZ JUNCO, BRAIS
ARUFE GONZALEZ, JOSE MANUEL
LAGO HERMIDA, XOEL
COSTOYA LOPEZ, IVAN
REDONDO BOO, ALEXANDRE
PAZOS PALMEIRO, MANUEL
DANS ROSENDE, EUGENY
MARTINEZ DURAN, SAMUEL
CORUGUEIRA LIGERO, XOAN
SANTAMARIA ENRIQUEZ, JOSE
CIDRAS FERRADAS, JOSE
LOPEZ CALVAR, EVARISTO
BESADA VAZQUEZ, JAVIER
LACHHAB , MOHAMED
SANTOS OTERO, ALEJANDRO

Club
R.C. Celta
Ourense Atletismo
CA Santiago
Atletica Barbanza
Atletica Barbanza
ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
R.C. Celta
Atletica Barbanza
Santa Uxia Atletismo
La Mochila del Deporte
Atletica Barbanza
La Mochila del Deporte
Atletismo Noia
La Mochila del Deporte
La Mochila del Deporte
Atletica Barbanza
Club Atletismo Naron
CA Millaraio
ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
Atletica Barbanza
San Miguel de Marin
Atletica a Silva
ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
Atletismo Cuntis
Atletica Barbanza

Marca Lic.
22.13 - PC AG-2020557
AG-17472
AG-15339

200m MASC. AL ABM

Nombre
COUNAGO CABALEI RO, BRAIS

FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, SANTIAGO

ORDORNEZ CASTRO, ALEJANDRO

Ano
10
11
11

Club
ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
Atletica Barbanza
Atletica Barbanza

Marca Lic.
00:21.87 - GA-644
00:22.69 - GA-645
00:22.84 - GA-170
00:23.49 - AG-13196
00:23.69 - GA-878

Nombre
OUTEIRAL VILAS, ADRIAN
POSE REGOS, PEDRO
VIDAL PARADA, FABIAN
VICENTE VAZ, GUILHERME
ALFAYA CAINZOS, ALEXANDRE

Ano
00
97
06
05
04

Club
CA Santiago
CA Santiago
Atletica Barbanza
ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR



00:23.98 -
00:24.24 -
00:24.34 -
00:24.48 -
00:24.55 -
00:24.68 -
00:25.25 -
00:25.61 -
00:25.68 -
00:25.71 -
00:25.84 -
00:25.99 -
00:26.11 -
00:27.17 -
00:35.70 -
00:36.04 -

GA-772
GA-1096
AG-2014486
AG-2025871
AG-2027845
AG-2023366
AG-12554
AG-2014487
AG-767874
AG-2027188
AG-2020150
AG-3615
AG-17464
AG-2023383
GA-19247
GA-3134
GA-519
GA-168
GA-769193
AG-17474

COUNAGO CABALEIRO, HUGO
SAMPEDRO LIJO, HUGO
LAGO HERMIDA, SIMON
LAGO FONTAN, IVAN

AYASO PARADA, ALEX
HERNANDEZ JUNCO, BRAIS
MENDEZ SUAREZ, JOSE LUIS
LAGO HERMIDA, XOEL
COSTOYA LOPEZ, IVAN
CORUGEIRA LIGERO, ANDRES
BESADA VAZQUEZ, JAVIER
DANS ROSENDE, EUGENY
PAZOS PALMEIRO, MANUEL
MARTINEZ DURAN, SAMUEL
SANTAMARIA ENRIQUEZ, JOSE
CIDRAS FERRADAS, JOSE
IGLESIAS TURNES, YAGO
INSUA VILLA, YAGO

JUSTO VILLAR, FABIO
VAZQUEZ ABUIN, LUCAS

07
07
05
03
06
06
06
05
00
05
91
06
77
05
48
48
06
05
03
07

ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
Atletica Barbanza

La Mochila del Deporte
ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
Santa Uxia Atletismo

La Mochila del Deporte

La Mochila del Deporte

La Mochila del Deporte

La Mochila del Deporte
ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
CA Millaraio

Club Atletismo Naron
ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
Atletica Barbanza

San Miguel de Marin
Atletismo Noia

Atletica Barbanza

At. Arroyomolinos

Atletica Barbanza

500m MASC. AL AM

Marca
01:36.79 -
01:38.66 -
01:39.68 -
01:40.80 -
01:43.20 -

Lic.
AG-15321
AG-15325
AG-15324
AG-15322
AG-15338
AG-15330

Nombre
ESCURIS SANTOS, JOSE LUIS
GARCIA COOP, AARON
FERNANDEZ RIVERA, FABIAN

ESCURIS SANTOS, JUAN FRANCISCO

BOO CASTELO, DANIEL
PEDROSO COTOS, ERNESTO

Ano
13
13
13
13
12
13

Club
Atletica Barbanza
Atletica Barbanza
Atletica Barbanza
Atletica Barbanza
Atletica Barbanza
Atletica Barbanza

500m MASC. AL BM

Marca
01:35.60 -
01:38.90 -
01:45.78 -
01:47.28 -
01:51.60 -
02:00.74 -

Lic.
AG-10524
AG-15329
AG-15383
AG-16098
AG-17456
AG-17458

Nombre
CALVAR BAMIO, ADRIAN
MARTINEZ GARCIA, MARC
LOPEZ MILLARES, BREIXO
MARTINEZ ALDARIZ, XIAN
GARCIA COQ, GAEL
SANISIDRO ANCA, ROI

14
14
14
14
15
15

Club
At Vila de Cangas
Atletica Barbanza
El Canario
SD Compostela Atletismo
Atletica Barbanza
Atletica Barbanza

600m MASC. ALCM

Marca
01:29.47 -

01:32.69 - AG-2020820 ARUFE GONZALEZ, JOSE MANUEL

Lic.
AG-11864

Nombre
REDONDO BOO, ALEXANDRE

01:52.57 - AG-2023373 CORUGUEIRA LIGERO, XOAN

AG-2027848

800m MASC. AL ABM

AYASO PARADA, IKER

Ano
08
09
09
09

Club
Atletica Barbanza
Atletismo Noia
ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
Santa Uxia Atletismo

Marca
01:56.55 -

Lic.
GA-241

Nombre
ULLA COUNAGO, PABLO

01:56.64 - AG-2028067 BLANCO PEREZ, ADRIAN

Ao
06
88

Club
S.G. Pontevedra
Marineda Atletico



01:57.91 - GA-242 PERNAS BENITO, CARLOS 03 Marineda Atletico

02:00.39 - AG-2026801 CORTES ESPERON, JORGE 96 CD Delikia
02:01.36 - GA-853 NSANG GOMEZ, NICOLAS 06 CA Santiago
02:05.02 - GA-688 COLLAZO AREOSA, JUAN RAMON 92 CAPino
02:05.17 - GA-1137 SANCHEZ RUIZ, JOSE GUILLERMO 04 Riazor Corufia
02:07.44 - AG-17474 VAZQUEZ ABUIN, LUCAS 07 Atletica Barbanza
02:08.00 - GA-678 LACHHAB , MOHAMED 03 Atletismo Cuntis
02:09.16 - AG-2026486 PARDAL COCA, IVAN 88 Universidad Santiago
02:09.92 - GA-1100 TOIMIL PLAZA, DAVID 06 CA Santiago
02:10.95 - AG-2027188 CORUGEIRA LIGERO, ANDRES 05 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
02:14.17 - GA-1037 LOPEZ MOLINELLI, IAGO 06 Riazor Coruiia
02:27.92 - AG-2023640 RANA RECOUSO, AMANCIO 83 Atletismo Tambre
02:29.42 - AG-11742  BENITEZ SOMOZA, ISRAEL 76  El Canario
GA-1188 CASAS FERNANDEZ, IVAN 08 Atletismo Tambre
AG-17911  GARABATO LAGARES, ADRIAN 95 CA Santiago
AG-765828 GONZALEZ HORTA, VICTOR XOSE 84 Comesafia Sporting Club
AG-2026757 ROSENDE FUENTES, JOSE LUIS 81 Atletismo Tambre

Triple Salto MASC. AL ABM

Marca Lic. Nombre Ano Club
12.35 - PC GA-946 GONZALEZ BOO, MARTIN 08 Atletica Barbanza
12.21 - PC AG-2014486 LAGO HERMIDA, SIMON 05 La Mochila del Deporte
11.96 - PC AG-2014487 LAGO HERMIDA, XOEL 05 La Mochila del Deporte
09.76 - PC GA-880 COUNAGO ROMASANTA, GAEL 08 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

Peso (1kg) MASC. AL BM

Marca Lic. Nombre Afio Club
08.39 - PC AG-15329 MARTINEZ GARCIA, MARC 14  Atletica Barbanza
06.64 - PC AG-15383  LOPEZ MILLARES, BREIXO 14 El Canario
06.58 - PC AG-17456 GARCIA COQ, GAEL 15 Atletica Barbanza

Peso (3kg) MASC. AL IM

Marca Lic. Nombre Afio Club
04.91 - PC AG-17472 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, SANTIAGO 11 Atletica Barbanza
AG-15339  ORDONEZ CASTRO, ALEJANDRO 11 Atletica Barbanza

Peso (2kg) MASC. AL AM

Marca Lic. Nombre Ano Club
07.27 - PC AG-15330  PEDROSO COTOS, ERNESTO 13 Atletica Barbanza
05.76 - PC AG-15322 ESCURIS SANTOS, JUAN FRANCISCO 13  Atletica Barbanza
04.95 - PC AG-15326  HERMO MIGUEZ, MARTIN 13  Atletica Barbanza

Peso (5kg) MASC. AL LM
Marca Lic. Nombre Ao Club
AG-2020265 NEGREIRA ABELENDA, JOSE MANUEL 06 AD Fogar

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL ABM
Marca Lic. Nombre Ano Club
06.61 - PC AG-2020150 BESADA VAZQUEZ, JAVIER 91 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
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Jabalina (600g) MASC. CM

Marca Lic. Nombre Ao Club
47.10 - PC GA-957 FERNANDEZ LOJO, RODRIGO 09 Club Atletismo Sada
GA-1188 CASAS FERNANDEZ, IVAN 08 Atletismo Tambre

Jabalina (700g) MASC. LM

Marca Lic. Nombre Afio Club
55.19 - PC GA-387 LOPEZ MOURE, ENZO 07 Atletica Barbanza
37.17 - PC GA-1244 AGUIN LIMON, GONZALO 07 AMES ATLETISMO SAVANTE

Jabalina (800g) MASC. ABM

Marca Lic. Nombre Ano Club
54.30 - PC GA-2023572 GONZALEZ BOO, SERGIO 05 Atletica Barbanza
30.92 - PC AG-18453 POMBAR MOURE, MARTIN 84 Atletica Barbanza
25.57 - PC AG-2020150 BESADA VAZQUEZ, JAVIER 91 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

100m FEM. AL ABF

Marca Lic. Nombre Ano Club
12.33 - PC GA-4342 PAIS RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA 99 At. Femenino Celta
12.57 - PC GA-166 ALCALDE LOJO, ANTIA 06 Atletica Barbanza
12.74 - PC GA-1261 FREIRE VINAS, LAURA 07 Atletismo Porrino
12.84 - PC GA-876 BARROS COVELO, CARMEN 05 At. Femenino Celta
13.01 - PC GA-1168 LEDO SOTO, VEGA 08 At. Femenino Celta
13.11 - PC AG-14438 LAVANDEIRA VILLAR, AKISSI FELICITE 07 CA Santiago
13.25- PC GA-388 SABORIDO LAMPON, LORENA 07 Atletica Barbanza
13.33 - PC AG-2027849 AYASO PARADA, SIRA 09 Santa Uxia Atletismo
13.39 - PC AG-14117 MARTINEZ ROQUE, IRIS 08 At. Femenino Celta
13.45 - PC GA-1098 BUCETA NOVO, VALERIA 09 Atletica Barbanza
13.46 - PC AG-2027222 DOMINGUEZ SANISIDRO, ERIKA 06 Santa Uxia Atletismo
13.67 - PC AG-15958 DIOS MIRAS, PAULA 09 Santa Uxia Atletismo
13.87 - PC AG-2014382 VILAS CASAL, SARA 07 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
14.02 - PC AG-2016499 LAGO PIRES, NEREA 05 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
14.49 - PC AG-16240 MARTINEZ NIETO, CAMINO 09 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
14.51 - PC AG-2018161 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, SARA 08 Atletismo Porrino
14.61 - PC GA-58 ARES BETANZOS, ICIA 08 Atletica a Silva
15.00 - PC AG-15343 FERNANDEZ PARADA, ALEJANDRA 09 Atletica Barbanza
15.46 - PC AG-16308  CERPA LA BRUZZO, VALENTINA ALEXANDRA 08 CA Millaraio
16.08 - PC AG-15933 PEREZ CADAVAL, ANABEL 09 Santa Uxia Atletismo
17.51 - PC AG-15949 FOLGAR TESON, NAIARA 09 Santa Uxia Atletismo
AG-4127 DANS ROSENDE, MARIA 04 CA Santiago
AG-18451 LAINO RODRIGUEZ, PAULA 09 Atletica Barbanza
AG-15236 RIVAS GUDE, DANIELA 09 Santa Uxia Atletismo

150m FEM AL IF

Marca Lic. Nombre Afio Club
20.51 - PC AG-11852 PAZ FERNANDEZ, SOFIA 11 Atletica Barbanza
21.82 - PC AG-2027567 MARTINEZ GARCIA, IRIA 11 Atletica Barbanza
22.26 - PC AG-15342 LAPA FIGUEIRA, LARA 10 Atletica Barbanza
22.44 - PC AG-12754  SANROMAN RUIZ, ZAIDA 10 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

23.39 - PC AG-2027572 BUCETA NOVO, ALESSIA 11  Atletica Barbanza



23.78 - PC AG-2027568

24.80 - PC AG-11866
AG-17471
AG-3673
AG-17468
AG-3672
AG-17307
AG-15382
AG-15331

200m FEM. AL ABF
Marca Lic.
00:24.83 - GA-4342
00:26.51 - GA-876
00:27.56 - GA-388
00:28.44 - AG-2016499
00:28.56 - AG-2027246
00:28.57 - AG-2027222
00:30.27 - AG-2014382
00:30.74 - AG-4127
AG-16308

300m FEM. AL PBF

BARCIA RODRIGUEZ, DANIELA
SACHEZ SANTIAGO, UXIA
BARCALA RIVEIRO, LEILA
CAAMARNO CAAMANO, SARA
CACERES BLANCO, IRIA
FERNANDEZ LARANGA, DANIELA
IGLESIAS TURNES, ARIANA
LOPEZ MILLARES, UXIA
SANCHEZ SANTIAGO, IRIA

Nombre
PAIS RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA
BARROS COVELO, CARMEN
SABORIDO LAMPON, LORENA
LAGO PIRES, NEREA
FIGUEIRA VARELA, IRENE
DOMINGUEZ SANISIDRO, ERIKA
VILAS CASAL, SARA
DANS ROSENDE, MARIA

11  Atletica Barbanza
10 Atletica Barbanza
10 Atletica Barbanza
10 Atletica Barbanza
11  Atletica Barbanza
10 Atletica Barbanza
11  Atletismo Noia
10 El Canario

11 Atletica Barbanza

Ano Club

99 At. Femenino Celta

05 At. Femenino Celta

07 Atletica Barbanza

05 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
07 Santa Uxia Atletismo

06 Santa Uxia Atletismo

07 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
04 CA Santiago

CERPA LA BRUZZO, VALENTINA ALEXANDRA 08 CA Millaraio

Marca Lic.
AG-16306

Nombre
MATEOS CALVINO, XEILA

Ano Club
16 SD Compostela Atletismo

500m FEM. AL BF

Marca Lic.
01:56.26 - AG-18384
02:00.30 - AG-17451
02:04.96 - AG-15328
02:19.53 - AG-17452
02:20.41 - AG-17455
AG-17453

Nombre
HERMO CASTRO, AMAYA
CASTILLO FERNANDEZ, DANIELA
LOPEZ RUSO, XULIA
MOURE GOMEZ, IRINA
MIGUEZ FARINA, VERA
HERMO ABEIJON, LUCIA

Ano Club
14 Atletica Barbanza
15 Atletica Barbanza
14 Atletica Barbanza
15 Atletica Barbanza
15 Atletica Barbanza
14  Atletica Barbanza

600m FEM. AL CF
Marca Lic.
01:47.08 - AG-15348
01:50.53 - AG-2027685
01:53.05 - AG-16240
01:54.21 - AG-16818
AG-2023559

Nombre
TRASBACH MARINO, CARMEN
BLANCO PENSADO, CARLOTE
MARTINEZ NIETO, CAMINO
QUIJANO FERNANDEZ, MARIELA
LOPEZ MOLINELLI, ANTIA

Afio Club

08 Atletica Barbanza

08 Atletica Barbanza

09 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
08 AMES ATLETISMO SAVANTE
09 Riazor Coruna

800m FEM. AL ABF
Marca Lic.
02:39.43 - GA-10706
02:46.53 - AG-9865
AG-2026485

Nombre

PEDROSA CARRETE, MARIA ESTHER

MILLARES SIEIRA, CLATA M2
PARRADO PINAQUE, TERESA

Ao Club
61 Playas de Castellon
85 El Canario

90 CA Santiago

Triple Salto FEM. AL ABF



Marca Lic. Nombre Afio Club

12.55 - PC GA-5662 PAZ ALONSO, UXIA 00 At. Femenino Celta
11.84 - PC GA-20212 MARTINEZ IGLESIAS, ALBA 95 Ourense Atletismo
11.41 - PC GA-167 FERNANDEZ PARADA, EVA 06 Atletica Barbanza
10.59 - PC GA-952 RIOS VELO, LAURA 10 Club Atletismo Sada
10.55 - PC AG-2016499 LAGO PIRES, NEREA 05 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
09.92 - PC AG-15342 LAPA FIGUEIRA, LARA 10 Atletica Barbanza
09.67 - PC GA-998 CALVO GRELA, ANTIA 08 Atletica aSilva
09.55 - PC AG-14117 MARTINEZ ROQUE, IRIS 08 At. Femenino Celta
08.91 - PC AG-15569 MATEQOS MOLINA, CLAUDIA 09 Club Atletismo Sada
08.82 - PC AG-15343 FERNANDEZ PARADA, ALEJANDRA 09 Atletica Barbanza
08.63 - PC AG-2027572 BUCETA NOVO, ALESSIA 11  Atletica Barbanza
Marca Lic. Nombre Afio Club
12.38 - PC AG-3673 CAAMARNO CAAMANO, SARA 10 Atletica Barbanza
08.55 - PC AG-15346 PEDROSO COTOS, ALDARA 10 Atletica Barbanza
07.37 - PC AG-3672 FERNANDEZ LARANGA, DANIELA 10 Atletica Barbanza
06.18 - PC AG-15341  SANLES SUAREZ, ELINA 10 Atletica Barbanza
05.26 - PC AG-15382 LOPEZ MILLARES, UXIA 10 El Canario
AG-15335  VAZQUEZ GREGORI, ZOE 11  Atletica Barbanza

Peso (2kg) FEM AL AF

Marca Lic. Nombre Ao Club
05.39 - PC AG-15323 FERNANDEZ PARADA, LIVIA 12  Atletica Barbanza
Peso (4kg) FEM. AL ABF

Marca Lic. Nombre Ao Club
10.77 - PC GA-6220 GONZALEZ POSE, ALICIA 96 At. Femenino Celta
Jabalina (500g) FEM. CF

Marca Lic. Nombre Ao Club
40.57 - PC GA-443 OTERO VILAR, ANTIA 08 Club Atletismo Naron
26.58 - PC GA-998 CALVO GRELA, ANTIA 08 Atletica a Silva
22.07 - PC GA-58 ARES BETANZOQOS, ICIA 08 Atletica a Silva
Jabalina (500g) FEM. LF

Marca Lic. Nombre Ao Club
51.15- PC GA-209 IGLESIAS SUAREZ, LARA 07 Atletica Barbanza

31.98 - PC AG-2026381 FABEIRO CAO, ARALE 07 CA Santiago



